
LINIJA

13
SMJER B
GROHOVO - PAŠAC - DELTA

Fiumara A

Stanice na liniji

1 Grohovo
2 Pašac 2 centar
3 Pašac 1 križanje
4 Balda Fućka
5 Gornja Orehovica
6 Donja Orehovica
7 Banska vrata
8 Fiumara A
9 Delta

Radni dan Subota Nedelja
Sati Minute Minute Minute

04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14 59

15
16 04

17 14

18
19
20
21 04

22
23
00
01
G = autobus ide u garažu


